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JOIN TODAY

Veterans     Active Duty     Retired
Combat Wounded     Family Members
FUN COMPETITIVE GOLF LEAGUES Wyoming VGA
2023 Spring/Summer Events

Saturday, April 15
UTE Creek GC in Longmont, CO @ 10am 

Sunday, May 7
Hillside GC in Sidney, NE @ 10am 

Wednesday, May 17
Highland Meadows GC in Windsor, CO @ 10am

Friday, May 26
Mariana Butte GC in Loveland, CO @ 10am 

Friday, June 2
Scottsbluff CC in Scottsbluff, NE @ 10am 
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Saturday, June 3
Riverview GC in Scottsbluff, NE @ 10am

Sunday, June 4
Monument Shadows GC in Gering, NE @ 9am

Monday, June 19
Rain Dance National Golf & Resort in Windsor, CO @ 10am 

Monday, July 3
Pelican Lakes GC in Windsor, CO @ 10am

Saturday, July 15 – WY VGA STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
Airport GC in Cheyenne, WY @ 12:30pm (shotgun start)
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Description automatically generated with medium confidence]FOR MORE INFORMATION: www.vgagolf.org
State Director: Bryan Broberg – bryan.broberg@vgagolf.org – (307) 630-3977
Assistant State Director: Ralph Montgomery – ralph.montgomery@vgagolf.org – (714) 402-0472
Assistant State Director: Ryan Montgomery – ryan.montgomery@vgagolf.org – (307) 287-5367

***More events to come***
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